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Performances of the machine without optional devices, at sea level and temperature 20°C.   
Dimensions and weights are without optional devices. All data may change without notice. Images and drawings are indicative only.
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C08
Dead end stocking for pulling underground cables.  
Long stocking type art. C08.L also available.

PULLING STOCKING-GRIPS

Ø cable 
min - max

Length (¹)
Stocking
length (²)

Breaking 
load

mm mm mm kg
C08.01 10-15 600 900 2000
C08.02 15-20 600 900 2000
C08.03 20-25 600 1000 2500
C08.04 25-30 600 1200 3000
C08.05 30-40 700 1500 4500
C08.06 25-45 700 1500 5000
C08.07 40-50 800 1500 5000
C08.08 45-60 800 1600 5000
C08.09 60-80 800 1800 8000
C08.10 80-100 1000 2000 10000
C08.11 100-140 1200 2000 10000
C08.12 140-170 1200 2000 10000
C08.13 170-200 1200 2000 10000

C09
Joining stocking for pulling underground cables.

Ø cable 
min - max

Length Breaking load

mm mm kg
C09.01 10-15 1200 2000
C09.02 15-20 1200 2000
C09.03 20-25 1200 2500
C09.04 25-30 1200 3000
C09.05 30-40 1400 5000
C09.06 25-45 1400 5000
C09.07 40-50 1600 5000
C09.08 45-60 1600 5000
C09.09 60-80 1600 8000
C09.10 80-100 2000 10000
C09.11 100-140 2400 10000
C09.12 140-170 2400 10000
C09.13 170-200 2400 10000

C10
Double eye stocking for pulling underground cables.

C11
Double eye stocking with open sleeve for pulling underground cables.

Ø cable 
min - max

Length Breaking load

mm mm kg
C10.01 10-15 800 2000
C10.02 15-20 800 2000
C10.03 20-25 800 2500
C10.04 25-30 800 3000
C10.05 30-40 1000 4500
C10.06 25-45 1000 5000
C10.07 40-50 1000 5000
C10.08 45-60 1000 5000
C10.09 60-80 1000 8000
C10.10 80-100 1200 10000
C10.11 100-140 1400 10000
C10.12 140-170 1400 10000
C10.13 170-200 1400 10000

Ø cable 
min - max

Length Breaking load

mm mm kg
C11.01 10-15 800 2000
C11.02 15-20 800 2000
C11.03 20-25 800 2500
C11.04 25-30 800 3000
C11.05 30-40 1000 4500
C11.06 25-45 1000 5000
C11.07 40-50 1000 5000
C11.08 45-60 1000 5000
C11.09 60-80 1000 8000
C11.10 80-100 1200 10000
C11.11 100-140 1400 10000
C11.12 140-170 1400 10000
C11.13 170-200 1400 10000
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